
Journées vaudoises de Gymnastique
artistique

Morges

24-25 avril 2010

FSG Morges

Gymnastique artistique

Programme Initiation Année

Buser Shanez
10.30 10.80 10.10 41.50Chaux-de Fonds

10.30

1.30 1.301.30 1.00

1 2002

Maudry Cylia 9.40 10.60 10.05 40.35GASF
10.30

1.30 1.301.00 1.30

2 2003

Pillonel Lisa
9.90 10.10 8.95 39.30Cugy-Vesin 10.35
1.30 1.301.00 1.30

3 2004

Depallens Yannick 9.00 11.20 8.35 39.05FSG Montreux
10.50

1.20 1.30 1.00 1.30

4 2002

Lévêque Luan 9.50 10.85 9.25 39.05FSG Morges 9.45
1.30 1.001.30 1.00

5 2003

Bonato Malaika
8.80 10.95 9.10 38.40FSG Montreux

9.55

1.30 0.901.30 1.00

6 2003

Overney Emilie 8.50 10.30 9.20 37.60Cugy-Vesin 9.60
1.00 1.301.00 1.30

7 2004

Henchoz Alicia
8.50 10.75 8.40 37.40Cugy-Vesin 9.75
1.30 1.301.30 1.00

8 2004

25.4.2010 -

15:21:31



Gymnastique artistique masculine
Programme Préparatoire
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Morges
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FSG Morges

25.4.2010 - 19:58:39

1 2

Heubi Josias
10.20 9.758.35 10.50 9.60 58.65Gym PeseuxOr

10.30

1.10 2.201.00 1.101.10 1.10

1
10.40

2.20

10.45
2001

1 8 1 2 6 1

Margueron Luc
9.30 8.708.60 10.50 9.40 56.05GASFAg

9.65

1.10 1.801.00 1.101.10 1.10

2
10.30

2.10

10.40
2002

3 6 4 3 8 9

Simond Gregory
8.70 8.907.90 10.40 10.05 55.95EGAGenèveBr

10.20

1.00 1.701.00 1.101.10 1.10

3
10.00

1.40

10.20
2000

9 12 3 9 1 2

Duran Dylan
8.80 8.308.50 10.20 9.85 54.15EGAGenèveDist.

8.40

1.10 1.801.00 1.101.00 1.00

4
10.40

1.40

10.30
2002

8 7 7 6 2 22

Zohari Gibril
9.50 8.207.00 9.70 9.75 53.65EGAGenèveDist.

9.65

1.00 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.00

5
9.40

1.40

9.55
2002

2 18 8 15 4 8

Nguyen Noram
8.60 8.608.30 8.90 9.85 53.65EGAGenèveDist.

9.15

1.00 1.401.00 1.101.00 1.10

6
9.40

1.40

9.15
2002

11 10 5 22 3 16

Cardaci Nathan
8.80 7.158.75 9.90 9.20 53.60G.A. La Côte/St- PrexDist.

9.70

1.00 1.701.00 1.101.10 1.30

7
10.10

1.40

10.00
2003

7 5 14 10 9 7

Margueron Léo
8.90 9.207.95 9.50 9.60 53.55GASFDist.

8.45

1.10 1.401.00 1.101.10 1.00

8
9.40

1.40

9.45
2002

5 11 2 16 7 20

Cabezas Cédric
8.50 8.557.60 9.60 8.15 52.50EGAGenèveDist.

9.90

1.10 1.400.80 1.101.10 1.00

9
10.00

1.40

9.80
2000

14 13 6 12 16 4

Lévêque Loris
8.90 7.459.20 10.10 7.30 52.45G.A. La Côte/GlandDist.

9.40

1.00 1.401.00 1.101.10 1.00

10
10.30

1.70

10.20
2001

4 1 12 8 18 12

Sansonnens Maxime
8.70 7.658.35 9.60 9.70 52.25GASF

8.10

1.00 1.401.00 1.101.10 1.00

11
9.90

1.70

9.75
2002

10 9 11 13 5 23

Shariy Mikhaïl
7.80 7.959.10 9.30 8.50 51.90G.A. La Côte/Lonay

9.35

1.00 1.401.00 0.801.00 1.00

12
9.10

1.40

9.20
2001

21 3 10 21 12 14

Reinhard Noé
8.60 8.206.90 10.20 8.30 51.85Chêne Gymnastique

GE
9.55

1.10 1.801.00 1.001.00 1.00

13
10.40

1.80

10.30
2002

12 19 9 7 13 11

Jenny Emanuel
8.30 6.709.10 10.40 6.40 50.85TV Wünnewil

10.00

1.00 1.800.90 1.001.10 1.10

14
10.30

1.80

10.35
1999

16 2 19 4 21 3

Wüthrich  Cyril
8.40 6.807.35 9.20 9.00 50.60TV Signau

9.80

1.00 1.401.00 1.001.10 1.10

15
9.30

1.40

9.25
2003

15 15 16 19 10 6

Fisher Liam
8.50 6.807.55 10.50 8.90 50.55Gym Peseux

8.45

1.00 1.801.00 1.001.10 1.00

16
10.20

1.80

10.35
2002

13 14 17 5 11 21

Jenny Flavio
8.90 7.407.25 10.60 5.75 49.40TV Wünnewil

9.40

1.10 1.801.00 1.001.00 1.00

17
10.80

1.80

10.70
2001

6 17 13 1 23 13

Favre Damien
8.00 6.507.30 9.60 8.30 49.10G.A. La Côte/St-Prex

9.60

1.00 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.10

18
9.20

1.40

9.40
2002

20 16 20 17 14 10

Freiburghaus Joel
8.10 7.106.70 9.80 7.50 48.85TV Wünnewil

9.80

1.00 1.400.90 1.000.90 1.00

19
9.50

1.40

9.65
2001

18 21 15 14 17 5

Corvaglia Luca
8.10 6.756.80 9.10 8.20 48.20EGAGenève

9.25

1.10 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.10

20
9.10

1.40

9.10
2002

19 20 18 23 15 15

Berthold Cyrill
7.60 5.458.85 9.90 7.00 47.90TV Wünnewil

9.05

1.00 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.00

21
10.00

1.40

9.95
2000

22 4 22 11 19 17

von Arx Thierry
8.20 4.906.45 9.70 6.90 44.60TV Wünnewil

8.75

1.10 1.801.00 0.900.90 1.00

22
9.10

1.80

9.40
2003

17 22 23 18 20 19

Werro William
7.00 5.956.10 9.40 6.25 43.45TV Wünnewil

8.90

1.00 1.400.90 1.001.00 1.00

23
9.10

1.40

9.25
2000

23 23 21 20 22 18
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1 2

Delorme Lamine
11.00 10.8011.20 11.10 11.20 65.75EGAGenèveOr

10.30

2.80 2.201.50 1.701.80 1.00

1
11.40

2.30

11.25
2001

2 2 4 3 1 3

Ezahr Théo
11.05 11.2011.50 10.70 9.30 64.05EGAGenèveAg

10.40

2.90 2.201.90 1.502.00 1.40

2
10.50

2.20

10.60
2000

1 1 1 9 4 2

Perdrizat Joey
10.40 11.0010.50 11.20 10.00 63.40Gym SerrièresBr

10.25

2.60 2.601.00 1.501.90 1.50

3
11.30

2.60

11.25
2000

4 5 2 4 2 4

Di Marco Matteo
10.90 10.8010.80 11.00 9.00 62.80Gym SerrièresDist.

9.90

2.40 2.601.30 1.401.80 1.40

4
11.80

2.60

11.40
2000

3 4 5 2 6 8

Amez-Droz Antoine
9.95 10.709.75 11.00 9.60 61.45Gym SerrièresDist.

9.95

1.80 2.601.00 1.001.80 1.00

5
12.00

2.90

11.50
2001

6 23 6 1 3 7

Treleani Alexandre
10.35 10.4510.35 10.70 9.10 61.40Gym-Mandement-GEDist.

10.20

2.60 2.201.00 1.501.80 1.50

6
11.20

2.50

10.95
2000

5 9 7 7 5 5

Kenklies Théo
9.65 11.0010.45 10.70 7.80 59.85FSG MontreuxDist.

10.40

1.10 2.201.20 1.001.90 1.00

7
10.40

2.20

10.55
2000

10 7 3 10 25 1

Burri Romano
9.50 10.2010.20 10.90 8.30 59.10TV WünnewilDist.

9.80

2.20 2.501.20 1.101.90 1.10

8
11.30

2.50

11.10
2000

14 13 8 6 17 10

Bosshard Colin
9.55 9.8510.35 11.15 8.10 58.80SFG LuganoDist.

9.85

1.40 1.801.10 1.101.80 1.10

9
11.05

1.80

11.10
2001

11 10 11 5 19 9

Saurwein Leonardo
9.70 9.3010.95 10.30 8.60 58.50SFG LuganoDist.

9.60

1.40 1.801.50 1.001.90 1.00

10
10.40

1.80

10.35
2001

9 3 17 12 10 11

Gacond Timoté
9.55 9.8510.20 10.50 8.50 58.25Gym SerrièresDist.

9.50

1.40 2.201.00 1.001.40 1.00

11
10.80

2.20

10.65
2002

12 11 10 8 12 13

Buser Yani
9.95 9.3010.50 10.20 8.20 57.55Chaux-de-FondsDist.

9.40

2.80 2.201.10 1.401.80 1.10

12
10.20

2.20

10.20
2000

7 6 15 14 18 15

Vouilloz Robin
9.40 10.2010.15 10.00 7.80 57.15FSG MontreuxDist.

9.55

1.10 1.701.00 1.001.90 1.10

13
10.10

1.70

10.05
2000

15 14 9 15 26 12

Ludwig Hendrik
9.50 8.5510.20 9.90 8.90 56.65FSG ChernexDist.

10.10

1.10 1.701.00 1.001.50 1.10

14
8.90

1.70

9.40
1999

13 12 24 23 7 6

Gilardi Vasco
9.90 9.3010.40 8.50 8.80 56.50Gym SerrièresDist.

9.00

2.00 1.401.00 1.001.80 1.00

15
9.70

2.20

9.10
2000

8 8 16 29 8 23

Cardaci Gilian
9.05 9.3010.05 9.20 8.50 55.35G.A. La Côte/St- PrexDist.

9.20

1.10 1.701.00 1.001.60 1.00

16
9.30

1.70

9.25
2000

18 18 14 26 13 19

Dardel Ylan
9.35 9.559.35 10.40 7.90 55.15Gym SerrièresDist.

8.50

1.40 2.201.00 1.001.60 1.00

17
10.60

2.20

10.50
2002

16 30 13 11 22 28

Joos Corentin
8.85 8.759.70 9.60 7.80 54.60Gym SerrièresDist.

9.20

1.80 2.601.00 1.101.40 1.10

18
11.00

2.60

10.30
2001

19 24 20 13 30 21

Nool Charles
8.45 8.759.85 8.90 8.60 54.00EGAGenèveDist.

9.25

1.00 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.00

19
9.30

1.70

9.10
2002

22 22 19 30 11 18

Egger Tobias
7.20 9.7510.15 8.70 8.40 53.85TSV Gurmels

9.30

1.10 1.701.00 1.001.50 1.00

20
9.40

1.70

9.05
2001

36 15 12 31 14 16

Malinverno Alex
8.45 7.9010.15 10.00 8.30 53.40SFG Lugano

8.60

1.40 1.801.00 1.001.80 1.00

21
10.00

1.80

10.00
2000

23 16 28 16 15 27

Michoud Esteban
8.35 8.909.90 9.10 7.50 53.00G.A. La Côte/Morges

8.90

1.10 1.701.10 1.001.40 1.00

22
9.80

2.20

9.45
2001

24 21 18 22 36 25

Baccaro Giuseppe
8.70 8.659.20 8.20 8.30 52.80EGAGenève

8.95

1.10 1.701.00 1.001.50 1.10

23
9.80

1.70

9.00
2001

20 33 23 33 16 24

Stuby Dylan
7.40 8.7010.05 8.70 7.90 52.40EGAGenève

9.15

1.10 1.701.30 1.101.50 1.00

24
9.70

1.70

9.20
1998

33 19 21 27 23 22

Hadorn Kylian
8.50 8.659.60 8.70 7.20 52.10Gym Serrières

9.30

1.10 1.801.00 1.001.40 1.00

25
9.00

1.80

8.85
2001

21 27 22 35 40 17

Roda Yannick
9.10 8.309.90 8.80 8.70 51.95G.A. La Côte/Gland

6.90

1.70 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.10

26
9.30

1.70

9.05
2001

17 20 26 32 9 43

Pitonzo Flavio
8.20 6.8010.10 10.20 8.10 51.65Chêne Gymnastique

GE
8.75

1.10 2.201.10 1.501.00 1.00

27
9.20

2.20

9.70
2001

25 17 37 19 21 26

Luisier Jonathan
7.80 8.108.95 9.00 7.80 49.45FSG Plan-les-Ouates

7.45

1.00 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.00

28
9.70

1.70

9.35
2002

27 35 27 24 27 35
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FSG Morges
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1 2

Duran David
6.80 7.759.30 8.20 7.80 49.35EGAGenève

9.50

1.10 1.701.00 0.901.40 1.00

29
8.20

1.70

8.20
1999

38 31 29 42 24 14

Gross Julien
7.10 7.458.85 8.70 7.60 49.15TV Wünnewil

9.20

1.10 1.701.10 1.101.40 1.00

30
9.20

1.70

8.95
1999

37 36 31 34 34 20

Ruch Flavien
7.45 7.509.70 9.80 6.40 48.35Gym Peseux

7.40

1.10 1.801.00 1.001.40 1.00

31
10.00

2.20

9.90
1999

30 25 30 17 46 36

Voeffray Gregory
7.35 8.509.30 8.20 7.70 48.35EGAGenève

7.30

1.00 1.701.00 1.101.50 1.00

32
8.20

1.70

8.20
1998

34 32 25 43 32 38

Burri Dominique
6.15 7.109.60 9.70 7.80 47.80TSV Gurmels

7.95

1.10 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.00

33
8.70

1.70

9.20
1998

44 28 35 28 28 32

Fiere Etienne
6.75 6.708.45 9.40 7.60 47.60Yverdon A.-G.

8.50

0.90 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.00

34
9.80

1.70

9.60
2000

39 44 38 20 33 29

Fasel Michael
7.30 6.009.60 9.60 7.20 47.50TV Wünnewil

7.90

1.30 2.201.00 1.001.20 1.00

35
9.40

2.20

9.50
1998

35 29 44 21 41 33

Matter Noah
7.75 7.158.80 9.10 7.40 47.20EGAGenève

7.30

1.00 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.00

36
8.50

1.40

8.80
2001

28 37 33 36 37 39

Gonzalez David
7.45 7.408.50 8.40 8.10 47.10EGAGenève

7.35

1.40 1.401.00 1.101.00 1.00

37
8.20

1.70

8.30
2000

31 43 32 41 20 37

Wulliamoz Nathan
7.40 6.458.10 9.50 7.70 46.95Yverdon A.-G.

8.00

1.00 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.00

38
9.10

1.40

9.30
2001

32 45 41 25 31 31

Burkardt Jonas
6.25 6.559.70 8.40 7.40 46.80EGAGenève

8.40

1.10 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.10

39
8.60

1.40

8.50
2000

43 26 40 39 38 30

Ruschetta Elio
7.55 7.108.70 9.50 7.30 45.45EGAGenève

5.00

1.00 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.00

40
10.10

1.70

9.80
2001

29 38 34 18 39 46

Milana Dorian
8.20 6.409.20 8.80 6.60 44.75Gym Peseux

5.65

1.10 1.801.00 1.001.00 1.00

41
8.60

1.80

8.70
1999

26 34 42 38 45 44

Petitpierre Sylvain
5.90 6.358.60 8.20 7.50 44.35EGAGenève

7.80

0.90 1.701.00 0.901.00 1.00

42
8.20

1.70

8.20
2001

45 40 43 44 35 34

Evard  Gian
6.35 7.108.00 8.40 6.90 44.10Yverdon A.-G.

7.30

0.90 1.401.00 1.001.40 1.00

43
8.50

1.70

8.45
2002

42 46 36 40 44 40

Schreyer Robin
6.70 5.858.55 9.20 7.00 42.10Yverdon A.-G.

5.20

1.00 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.00

44
8.40

1.40

8.80
2001

40 42 45 37 43 45

Abi Kheir Nicolas
6.60 6.608.60 0.00 7.80 40.70EGAGenève

7.00

1.00 0.001.00 1.001.50 1.00

45
8.20

1.70

4.10
2000

41 41 39 45 29 42

Denisov Anton
5.60 5.608.70 0.00 7.20 37.95EGAGenève

7.00

1.00 0.001.00 1.001.40 0.80

46
7.70

1.70

3.85
2000

46 39 46 46 42 41



Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme 2
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1 2

Hutter Philibert
10.50 10.1510.00 12.20 10.30 63.75EGAGenèveOr

10.70

1.80 2.901.00 1.901.20 1.10

1
12.00

2.60

12.10
1999

2 2 5 1 3 1

Mazzola Davide
10.60 10.5010.30 11.30 10.20 63.50Gym SerrièresAg

10.45

1.70 2.601.10 1.601.50 1.10

2
11.60

2.60

11.45
1999

1 1 3 3 4 2

Gomez François
10.50 10.358.40 11.80 11.35 62.25EGAGenèveBr

9.85

1.80 2.601.00 1.501.50 1.00

3
11.80

2.60

11.80
2000

3 9 4 2 1 8

Epars Adrien
9.10 10.709.55 10.40 10.60 60.40EGAGenèveDist.

10.10

1.20 1.801.30 1.301.30 1.00

4
10.30

1.80

10.35
1999

9 4 1 15 2 5

Haenni Jonathan
9.70 10.559.85 11.00 8.45 59.35Gym SerrièresDist.

10.20

1.60 2.201.10 1.001.20 1.00

5
10.20

2.20

10.60
1998

5 3 2 13 6 3

Romano Lucas
10.20 9.509.50 11.00 8.40 58.50Gym SerrièresDist.

9.85

1.50 2.201.00 1.001.20 1.00

6
11.10

2.20

11.05
1998

4 5 6 6 7 9

Geiser Franck
9.50 8.758.20 11.30 9.20 56.75Gym SerrièresDist.

10.10

1.40 2.201.00 1.501.20 1.10

7
10.70

2.20

11.00
1999

7 11 9 7 5 6

Rey Florian
9.60 8.058.10 11.60 7.30 53.35G.A. La Côte/NyonDist.

8.85

1.90 2.601.10 1.101.10 1.00

8
11.30

2.60

11.45
1998

6 13 13 4 9 21

Haueter Joël
8.30 7.558.35 10.20 7.90 52.10BTV BernDist.

9.70

1.10 1.401.00 1.001.30 1.20

9
10.40

1.80

10.30
1997

12 10 19 18 8 12

Gacon  David
8.00 8.208.10 9.90 6.75 50.55Yverdon A.-G.Dist.

9.55

1.10 1.801.00 0.901.20 1.00

10
10.00

1.80

9.95
1999

13 12 12 23 10 13

Grandin Sylvain
9.50 7.056.60 11.00 6.20 50.50FSG MontreuxDist.

10.15

1.50 2.200.70 1.001.20 1.10

11
11.00

2.20

11.00
1999

8 21 23 8 12 4

Kleiner Mattia
8.40 9.107.80 10.00 6.10 50.00G.A. La Côte/St- Prex

8.45

1.30 1.701.10 1.001.30 1.10

12
10.30

1.70

10.15
1998

11 15 8 19 14 22

Chambaz Vincent
7.70 7.609.20 10.70 5.00 49.30G.A. La Côte/Nyon

9.45

1.30 1.801.00 1.001.30 1.00

13
10.00

2.20

10.35
1997

14 6 17 16 21 15

Bielmann Cedric
7.30 7.258.50 10.20 5.85 48.30TV Wünnewil

9.35

1.10 1.801.10 1.001.20 1.10

14
9.90

1.80

10.05
1996

17 8 22 22 16 17

Hirsbrunner Joel
8.50 7.457.05 10.80 6.05 48.05BTV Bern

7.90

0.90 1.801.00 1.001.10 1.00

15
11.40

2.60

11.10
1997

10 18 20 5 15 25

Lavenex Dylan
7.40 7.806.65 10.90 5.05 47.85Yverdon A.-G.

10.05

1.10 1.801.00 0.901.00 1.00

16
10.90

1.80

10.90
1999

15 20 16 10 20 7

Egger Adrian
6.90 7.307.95 10.10 6.15 47.65TSV Gurmels

9.20

1.00 2.101.10 1.001.00 1.00

17
10.20

1.80

10.15
1996

18 14 21 20 13 18

Studer Elias
7.30 9.206.40 10.40 5.00 47.40FSG Montreux

9.55

0.80 1.800.80 1.201.20 1.00

18
9.50

1.80

9.95
1999

16 24 7 24 22 14

Schafer Sven
5.50 8.407.30 10.50 5.85 47.40TV Wünnewil

9.75

0.70 1.801.00 1.001.00 1.00

19
10.70

1.80

10.60
1996

25 17 10 12 17 11

Kläy Yves
6.70 8.306.60 11.00 4.85 46.80TSV Gurmels

9.40

0.90 2.201.10 1.101.20 1.00

20
10.90

2.20

10.95
1997

21 22 11 9 25 16

Brühlmann Mathias
5.80 6.308.90 10.00 5.35 45.75Vallée de Joux

9.10

0.80 1.401.00 0.901.20 1.00

21
10.60

1.70

10.30
1997

23 7 26 17 19 20

Suard Dorian
6.90 8.056.80 9.90 4.70 44.75GASF

8.20

1.00 1.800.90 1.001.20 1.00

22
10.30

1.80

10.10
1999

19 19 14 21 26 23

Dupuis Joël
6.20 7.556.05 10.50 4.90 44.40BTV Bern

9.20

1.00 1.801.00 1.001.20 1.00

23
10.50

1.80

10.50
1997

22 25 18 14 24 19

Zutter Jonathan
5.80 6.806.60 9.90 5.40 42.65G.A. La Côte/Nyon

8.15

0.80 1.401.10 1.001.10 1.00

24
9.90

1.40

9.90
1998

24 23 25 25 18 24

Morel Vincent
0.00 7.957.60 10.70 6.30 42.55GASF

9.85

0.00 1.801.00 1.201.10 1.10

25
11.00

1.80

10.85
1999

26 16 15 11 11 10

Gloor  Mathias
6.80 7.004.90 9.80 4.90 39.00G.A. La Côte/Morges

6.10

0.90 1.701.00 0.801.00 1.00

26
8.80

1.40

9.30
1999

20 26 24 26 23 26



Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme 3

Journées vaudoises de Gymnastique
artistique

Morges

24-25 avril 2010

FSG Morges

25.4.2010 - 19:58:39

1 2

Calindi Srinivas
9.55 9.958.30 11.50 7.90 54.85EGAGenèveOr

7.85

1.80 2.300.80 1.001.10 0.90

1
11.10

1.70

11.30
1998

2 2 1 1 2 5

Diaz Gabriel
9.60 9.356.65 10.70 7.40 51.90EGAGenèveAg

8.20

1.20 2.201.00 0.901.00 1.00

2
10.70

2.20

10.70
1998

1 9 2 2 4 3

Bovy Frank
8.10 7.807.35 10.10 7.10 49.95EGAGenèveBr

9.55

1.70 1.801.00 1.001.10 1.30

3
10.00

1.40

10.05
1998

3 5 7 5 6 1

Lautenbacher Maxime
7.85 7.107.05 10.10 8.00 48.00Gym SerrièresDist.

7.80

1.20 1.801.00 0.800.80 1.00

4
10.30

1.70

10.20
1997

5 6 9 4 1 6

Salvi Loric
8.05 8.207.05 10.50 6.90 47.70Gym SerrièresDist.

7.05

1.40 1.801.20 0.700.90 0.90

5
10.40

1.70

10.45
1997

4 7 3 3 8 9

Brender Jérôme
6.20 8.007.65 9.80 7.00 44.95G.A. La Côte/Morges

6.80

0.80 1.701.00 0.800.90 1.00

6
8.80

1.40

9.30
1997

7 4 5 11 7 11

Meylan Ludovic
5.20 7.808.25 10.40 7.20 44.60FSG Chernex

6.65

0.60 1.800.90 0.600.70 0.90

7
8.60

1.70

9.50
1996

9 3 6 8 5 12

Bonny Quentin
6.30 8.106.70 10.30 6.20 44.15Vallée de Joux

7.40

1.10 2.100.70 0.701.00 1.00

8
8.60

1.40

9.45
1996

6 8 4 9 10 8

Grandin Julien
5.65 6.656.00 10.20 5.60 42.40FSG Montreux

8.80

0.80 1.701.00 0.700.70 1.10

9
9.20

1.70

9.70
1996

8 10 10 7 12 2

Müller Yan
2.95 6.408.50 9.40 7.70 41.40TV Signau

7.00

0.60 1.700.90 0.700.70 0.90

10
8.30

1.70

8.85
1995

12 1 11 12 3 10

Mülhauser Oliver
3.25 7.405.80 10.50 6.80 41.30TV Wünnewil

8.15

0.60 2.100.80 0.800.80 1.00

11
9.30

1.70

9.90
1994

11 11 8 6 9 4

Kolb Arnaud
3.30 6.005.80 9.60 5.80 37.90FSG Chernex

7.60

0.70 1.701.00 0.500.50 1.00

12
9.20

1.70

9.40
1997

10 12 12 10 11 7



Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme 4

Journées vaudoises de Gymnastique
artistique

Morges

24-25 avril 2010

FSG Morges

25.4.2010 - 19:58:39

1 2

Grossrieder Stefan
5.75 9.206.60 10.90 9.50 47.80TV WünnewilOr

6.40

0.90 1.700.90 1.001.00 0.70

1
9.80

1.40

10.35
1995

2 1 3 1 1 2

Dufaux Damien
6.10 10.205.50 10.40 8.20 46.15FSG ChernexAg

6.00

0.70 1.400.90 0.901.00 1.00

2
9.90

1.70

10.15
1995

1 2 1 2 3 3

Zaugg Michael
0.00 9.904.85 0.00 9.00 32.60TV SignauBr

8.85

0.00 0.001.00 1.001.30 1.00

3
0.00

0.00

0.00
1994

3 3 2 3 2 1



Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme 5

Journées vaudoises de Gymnastique
artistique

Morges

24-25 avril 2010

FSG Morges

25.4.2010 - 19:58:39

1 2

Pellet Jonathan
11.90 11.6011.05 12.30 12.50 70.95FSG MontreuxOr

11.60

2.80 3.003.30 3.203.70 2.30

1
12.30

1991
6 1 2 5 1 1

Bösiger Nathan
13.60 13.0510.80 12.80 10.10 70.75Gym SerrièresAg

10.40

4.90 4.003.30 3.104.80 1.90

2
12.80

1995
2 2 1 2 7 3

Haueter Cédric
11.20 10.6010.40 12.50 11.00 66.60BTV BernBr

10.90

3.40 3.802.80 2.302.20 2.50

3
12.50

1994
7 3 6 4 4 2

Demartini David
13.40 11.609.05 11.80 10.60 65.75FSG MontreuxDist.

9.30

4.40 3.802.70 2.904.30 1.70

4
11.80

1994
3 6 3 8 6 4

Bakir Rémy
13.80 10.959.90 12.80 11.60 63.85EGAGenève

4.80

5.60 3.802.90 4.303.30 1.80

5
12.80

1996
1 5 5 1 3 7

Pellet Timothée
12.00 11.359.90 11.90 9.10 62.55EGAGenève

8.30

4.00 3.802.30 3.302.70 1.90

6
11.90

1994
5 4 4 7 8 5

Lüthi Valentin
12.30 5.706.20 12.60 12.00 53.80EGAGenève

5.00

4.60 3.802.20 4.003.10 1.00

7
12.60

1996
4 8 8 3 2 6

Spini Luca
0.00 7.606.30 12.00 10.60 36.50EGAGenève

0.00

0.00 3.402.20 2.702.60 0.00

8
12.00

1994
8 7 7 6 5 8



Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme 6

Journées vaudoises de Gymnastique
artistique

Morges

24-25 avril 2010

FSG Morges

25.4.2010 - 19:58:39

1 2

*Bortolin Siro
13.20 12.3011.35 15.60 12.05 74.60SFG LuganoOr

10.10

5.00 6.204.40 3.604.40 2.60

1
15.60

1991
2 1 2 1 3 6

*Francey Philippe
13.30 12.9010.65 13.80 12.30 73.95FSG MontreuxAg

11.00

4.50 4.603.50 3.104.90 3.10

2
13.80

1985
1 3 1 3 1 4

*Vorobiev Micha
12.10 11.0010.65 14.90 11.50 71.45EGAGenèveBr

11.30

4.10 6.203.70 4.203.60 4.30

3
14.90

1992
6 4 4 2 6 2

*Bernasconi Kevin
12.50 11.008.95 12.90 11.90 68.55SFG LuganoDist.

11.30

4.80 4.203.40 4.503.50 3.10

4
12.90

1992
4 5 3 5 4 1

*Canzillon Olivier
11.80 10.7010.85 12.80 11.30 67.45G.A. La CôteDist.

10.00

3.60 3.802.90 2.901.90 3.10

5
12.80

1976
9 2 5 6 8 7

*Paccaud Benjamin
10.90 10.408.60 11.90 11.50 63.10G.A. La CôteDist.

9.80

3.50 3.803.60 3.602.40 2.80

6
11.90

1991
12 6 7 11 5 8

*Schmocker Christian
12.50 10.203.50 13.60 10.95 61.65BTV BernDist.

10.90

4.20 4.602.70 3.503.90 2.60

7
13.60

1985
3 10 8 4 10 5

*Stettler Marcel
12.00 0.007.10 12.70 12.30 55.30TV SignauDist.

11.20

4.30 4.602.90 4.700.00 3.10

8
12.70

1990
7 9 12 7 2 3

*Mülhauser Nicolas
12.30 9.707.70 0.00 11.40 49.20TV Wünnewil

8.10

4.10 0.002.60 2.902.30 2.40

9
0.00

1994
5 8 10 12 7 9

*Schoepfer Nicolas
11.90 10.401.40 12.20 10.00 45.90FSG Montreux

0.00

3.20 3.401.40 2.901.70 0.00

10
12.20

1990
8 11 6 8 12 11

*Imboden Martin
11.10 9.900.00 12.00 10.80 43.80BTV Bern

0.00

2.30 3.000.00 2.701.90 0.00

11
12.00

1993
11 12 9 9 11 12

*Klima Sasha
11.50 6.400.00 0.00 11.15 32.65BTV Signau

3.60

3.00 0.000.00 2.701.60 1.60

12
0.00

1991
10 13 11 13 9 10

*Jost  Arno
0.00 0.007.80 12.00 9.75 29.55BTV Bern

0.00

0.00 3.003.20 2.200.00 0.00

13
12.00

1988
13 7 13 10 13 13



Gymnastique artistique masculine

Programme 6

Journées vaudoises de Gymnastique
artistique

Morges

24-25 avril 2010

FSG Morges

25.4.2010 - 15:22:08

1 2

FSG Montreux 214.3537.90 38.2033.35 34.10 35.40 35.401

*Francey Philippe
13.30 12.9010.65 13.80 12.30 73.95FSG Montreux

11.00

4.50 4.603.50 3.104.90 3.10

13.80
1985

1 3 1 1 1 1
214.35 FSG Montreux

13.30 13.8010.65 12.90 12.30 11.00
1

Mattenet Julien
0.00 10.8012.00 11.80 11.30 56.10FSG Montreux

10.20

0.00 3.803.70 3.703.90 3.20

11.80
1987

4 1 2 5 3 3
214.35 FSG Montreux

12.00 10.80 11.30 10.20
1

Pellet Jonathan
0.00 10.3010.70 12.10 7.60 51.00FSG Montreux

10.30

0.00 3.003.00 2.602.70 2.30

12.10
1991

5 2 4 4 5 2
214.35 FSG Montreux

10.70 10.30
1

*Schoepfer Nicolas
11.90 10.401.40 12.20 10.00 45.90FSG Montreux

0.00

3.20 3.401.40 2.901.70 0.00

12.20
1990

3 4 3 2 4 5
214.35 FSG Montreux

11.90 12.2010.40
1

Demartini David
12.70 0.000.00 12.20 11.80 44.90FSG Montreux

8.20

3.60 3.000.00 3.000.00 1.70

12.20
1994

2 5 5 3 2 4
214.35 FSG Montreux

12.70 12.20 11.80
1

G.A. La Côte 212.8035.70 38.3033.40 32.30 36.55 36.552

Détraz Stéphane
12.00 11.2011.80 12.10 13.25 71.35G.A. La Côte

11.00

3.20 3.003.20 4.203.20 4.00

12.10
1987

1 1 1 4 1 1
212.80 G.A. La Côte

12.00 11.80 11.20 13.25 11.00
2

*Canzillon Olivier
11.80 10.7010.85 12.80 11.30 67.45G.A. La Côte

10.00

3.60 3.802.90 2.901.90 3.10

12.80
1976

3 2 2 1 4 2
212.80 G.A. La Côte

11.80 12.8010.85 10.70 10.00
2

*Paccaud Benjamin
10.90 10.408.60 11.90 11.50 63.10G.A. La Côte

9.80

3.50 3.803.60 3.602.40 2.80

11.90
1991

4 4 3 5 3 3
212.80 G.A. La Côte

10.40 11.50 9.80
2

Bidlingmeyer Damien
11.90 0.0010.75 12.70 11.80 52.75G.A. La Côte

5.60

3.10 4.003.10 3.200.00 1.70

12.70
1987

2 3 5 3 2 4
212.80 G.A. La Côte

11.90 12.7010.75 11.80
2

Reymond Marc
0.00 9.801.50 12.80 0.00 24.10G.A. La Côte

0.00

0.00 3.801.50 0.002.00 0.00

12.80
1984

5 5 4 2 5 5
212.80 G.A. La Côte

12.80
2

EGA Genève 187.7532.00 38.9019.75 31.40 32.85 32.853

*Vorobiev Micha
12.10 11.0010.65 14.90 11.50 71.45EGAGenève

11.30

4.10 6.203.70 4.203.60 4.30

14.90
1992

1 1 1 1 1 1
187.75 EGA Genève

12.10 14.9010.65 11.00 11.50 11.30
3

Lüthi Valentin
9.60 10.400.00 11.70 11.45 43.15EGAGenève

0.00

3.70 3.800.00 3.502.60 0.00

11.70
1996

3 4 2 3 2 4
187.75 EGA Genève

9.60 11.7010.40 11.45
3

Bakir Rémy
10.30 0.006.00 0.00 9.90 34.70EGAGenève

8.50

4.10 0.002.30 3.700.00 2.00

0.00
1996

2 2 4 4 3 2
187.75 EGA Genève

10.30 6.00 9.90 8.50
3

Pellet Timothée
0.00 10.003.10 12.30 0.00 29.10EGAGenève

3.70

0.00 3.802.10 0.002.20 1.70

12.30
1994

4 3 3 2 4 3
187.75 EGA Genève

12.303.10 10.00 3.70
3

BTV Bern 187.2035.70 37.6017.30 30.80 32.90 32.904

*Schmocker Christian
12.50 10.203.50 13.60 10.95 61.65BTV Bern

10.90

4.20 4.602.70 3.503.90 2.60

13.60
1985

1 3 2 1 2 1
187.20 BTV Bern

12.50 13.603.50 10.20 10.95 10.90
4

Haueter Cédric
11.70 10.706.00 11.70 0.00 49.00BTV Bern

8.90

3.10 3.802.80 0.001.90 2.40

11.70
1994

2 2 1 4 5 2
187.20 BTV Bern

11.70 6.00 10.70 8.90
4

*Imboden Martin
11.10 9.900.00 12.00 10.80 43.80BTV Bern

0.00

2.30 3.000.00 2.701.90 0.00

12.00
1993

4 4 3 2 3 4
187.20 BTV Bern

12.009.90 10.80
4

*Klima Sasha
11.50 6.400.00 0.00 11.15 32.65BTV Signau

3.60

3.00 0.000.00 2.701.60 1.60

0.00
1991

3 5 4 5 1 3
187.20 BTV Bern

11.50 11.15 3.60
4

*Jost  Arno
0.00 0.007.80 12.00 9.75 29.55BTV Bern

0.00

0.00 3.003.20 2.200.00 0.00

12.00
1988

5 1 5 3 4 5
187.20 BTV Bern

12.007.80
4


